BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 10.02.2025,
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24

CASE No.

ID No.296/2022

ID No.228/2018
ID No.233/2018
ID No.188/2020
ID No.189/2020

ID No.168/2023

ID No. 25/2015
ID No.153/2015
ID No. 03/2016
ID No.158/2018
ID No.211/2018
ID No. 51/2019

LCA No.07/2019
ID No. 03/2022
ID No.251/2022
ID No.164/2023
ID No. 06/2016

ID No. 68/2019

ID No. 58/2015
ID No. 05/2018

ID No. 64/2019

ID No. 39/2019
ID No. 81/2022

ID N0.299/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

REJOINDER

Smt. Sarita LR's of Late Sh. Satish

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

N.D.M.C.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Vinesh Kumar

Sh. Raju

Sh. Naresh

Sh. Nagender Maurya

Sh. Ved Prakash

EVIDENCE

Sh. Ashok Kumar

Neeru & Ors.

Neeru & Ors.

Sh. Mohan Singh Adhikari
Smt. Jayslee Sam & Ors.

Ms. Rejani CV

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Alawadhi
Sh. Gaurav Kapoor & 18 Ors.
Sh. Laxman Singh

Sh. Rakesh Kumar Singh

Sh. Sunil Kumar
Smt. Meena

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Shiv Kumar

The President, Lufthansa Cabin Crew Association

Sh. Vikram Singh Rana

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Suresh Kumar
Sh. Surender Dutt & 10 Ors.

Ms. Savita

National Technical Research Org.
National Technical Research Org.
National Technical Research Org.
National Technical Research Org.

Capital Small Finance Bank & Anr

D.IA.L & Ors.
|[R.CT.C. & Ors.

I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.

Veer Bhogya Vasundhara Printing
Press/Rajputana Riffles

Red Cross Hospital & Anr.
Red Cross Hospital & Anr.
Spice Jet Ltd. & Anr.
N.D.M.C. & Anr.

Charak Palika Hospital & Anr.
HDFC Bank

CELEBI Airport Srvices India Pvt. Ltd.

Defence Institute of Physilogy & Allied
Science & Ors.

State Bank of India
Lufthansa German Airlines

N.D.M.C.

L.I.C. of India & Anr.
E.D.M.C.

S.D.M.C.

05.03.2025

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

19.03.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

19.03.2025

19.05.2025

19.05.2025

19.05.2025

19.05.2025

19.05.2025

19.05.2025

26.05.2025

26.05.2025

26.05.2025

26.05.2025

26.05.2025

26.05.2025

11.03.2025

14.02.2025

27.03.2025

16.04.2025

06.03.2025



PUT-UP FOR DIRECTION

25 |ID No.139/2021 |Sh. Udai Bhan Tiwari .T.D.C. & Anr. 03.03.2025
26 |ID No.147/2021 |Sh. Ram Narain .T.D.C. & Anr. 03.03.2025
27 D No.148/2021 |Sh.Raja Ram .T.D.C. & Anr. 03.03.2025
28 |M.A. No0.05/2025 |Sh. Shahid Khan Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. & Ors. 17.04.2025
29 |M.A. No0.04/2025 |Sh. Vinod Kumar Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. & Ors. 17.04.2025




